
 2022 Club Tournaments Schedule 
 

Spring Striped Bass Tournament    
 

 Guaranteed Prize Money  $1250  
 

 Captains Meeting   Wednesday, May 18, Southside Marina, Point Pleasant, 6:30 PM 
      Food and Beverages Provided 
 

Fishing Days Friday, May 20 thru Monday, May 23 and  
Friday, May 27 thru Monday, May 30 

 

 Weigh-Ins    Brielle Yacht Club, Fuel Dock Hours      
  

Club Bluefin Tuna Tournament 
 

Guaranteed Prize Money  $1500  
 

 Captains Meeting   Wednesday, May 18, Southside Marina, Point Pleasant, 6:30 PM 
      Food and Beverages Provided 
 

 Fishing Days    Friday, May 20 thru Tuesday, June 28 

 

Weigh-Ins Hoffman’s East, Fuel Dock Hours    
 

Jack Meyer Memorial Tournament    
 

Guaranteed Prize Money  $3250 
 

 Captains Meeting   Wednesday, June 29, Hoffman’s West, Brielle, 6:30 PM 
      Food and Beverages Provided 
 

 Fishing Days    Thursday, June 30 thru Monday, July 18 

 

Weigh-Ins    Hoffman’s East, 6:00 – 8:00 PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

          



War at the Shore 
    Offshore Leg   
 Captains Meeting   Wednesday, June 29, Hoffman’s West, Brielle, 6:30 PM 
      Food and Beverages Provided 
 Fishing Days    Monday July 11 thru Saturday July 16 
 Weigh-Ins    Hoffman’s East, Fuel Dock Hours 
      Inshore Leg 
 Captains Meeting   Wednesday, Aug 3, Southside Marina, Point Pleasant, 6:30 PM 
      Food and Beverages Provided 
 Fishing Days    Sunday August 7 thru Saturday August 13 
 Weigh-ins     Brielle Yacht Club, Fuel Dock Hours 
 

Fluke Tournament    
 

Guaranteed Prize Money  $1250 
 

 Captains Meeting   Wednesday, Aug 3, Southside Marina, Point Pleasant, 6:30 PM 
      Food and Beverages Provided 
 

 Fishing Days    Thursday, August 4 thru Sunday, August 7 and 

      Thursday, August 11 thru Sunday, August 14 

Weigh-Ins    Brielle Yacht Club, Fuel Dock Hours 8/4 - 8/7 & 8/11 - 8/13 
Sunday 8/14 weigh fish at Brielle Yacht Club but bring weigh slips to 
awards dinner at Crystal Point Yacht Club by 4 PM 

Awards Dinner   Sunday, August 14, Crystal Point Yacht Club, 3:00 PM 
 Food and Beverages Provided 
 

Fall Striped Bass Tournament 
 

Guaranteed Prize Money $1000 
 

 Captains Meeting   Wednesday, Nov 2, Crystal Point Clubhouse, Point Pleasant,  
      6:30 PM 

Food and Beverages Provided 
 

Fishing Days Friday, Nov 4 thru Monday, Nov 7 and  
Friday, Nov 11 thru Monday, Nov 14 

 

Weigh-Ins    Daily, Hoffman’s East, Fuel Dock Hours 
 



Artificial Reef Tournament    
Guaranteed Prize Money $500 

 

 Captains Meeting   Wednesday, Nov 2, Crystal Point Clubhouse, Point Pleasant 6:30 PM 
      Food and Beverages Provided 
 

Fishing Days    Friday, Nov 18 thru, Monday Nov 21 and  
Thursday Nov 24 thru Sunday Nov 27                           

 

Weigh-Ins    Daily, Hoffman’s East, Fuel Dock Hours 
 

Monthly Tournament 
 

 Sunday, May 1 thru Wednesday, Nov 30 
 

All Season Tournament 
 

 Saturday, Jan 1 thru Saturday, Dec 31 
 


